
Foester Park - September 2020

09/01 - 09/30 Foerster Park 

Total 6951

Peak Day Sun 13 Sep (420)

Minimum Day Tue 22 Sep (41)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 232

Ave. Workday Traffic 194

Ave. Weekend Traffic 336

Weekly Average 1622

Monthly Average 7052

% change-last year -

% change-last month 23%

Date Foerster Park 

Tue, Sep 1, 2020 174

Wed, Sep 2, 2020 153

Thu, Sep 3, 2020 205

Fri, Sep 4, 2020 168

Sat, Sep 5, 2020 246

Sun, Sep 6, 2020 247

Mon, Sep 7, 2020 238

Tue, Sep 8, 2020 138

Wed, Sep 9, 2020 226

Thu, Sep 10, 2020 150

Fri, Sep 11, 2020 119

Sat, Sep 12, 2020 323

Sun, Sep 13, 2020 420

Mon, Sep 14, 2020 229

Tue, Sep 15, 2020 218

Wed, Sep 16, 2020 227

Thu, Sep 17, 2020 234

Fri, Sep 18, 2020 199

Sat, Sep 19, 2020 399

Sun, Sep 20, 2020 384

Mon, Sep 21, 2020 183

Tue, Sep 22, 2020 41

Wed, Sep 23, 2020 197

Thu, Sep 24, 2020 221

Fri, Sep 25, 2020 269

Sat, Sep 26, 2020 379

Sun, Sep 27, 2020 286

Mon, Sep 28, 2020 160

Tue, Sep 29, 2020 293

Wed, Sep 30, 2020 225
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